Tennis Aces Proofing for March 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Tennis Aces. Tennis Aces website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 23:24 ITF W25 |Danilina to beat] 1.50 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 13.7
Olimpia Arango
Single 12th 23:22 ITF W25 [Udvardy to 1.80 5.00 Win 2-1 4.00 18.7
Olimpia beat Bosio
Single 12th 21:23 Doumbia/Rebo 1.36 5.00 Cancelled - 0.00 14.7
Challenger ul to beat Race
Potchefstroom |Gengel/Pichler
MD
Single 12th 20:49 Bonzi/Martinea 1.57 5.00 Cancelled - 0.00 14.7
Challenger u to beat Race
Potchefstroom |Lock/Lock
MD
Single 12th 20:39 ITF M15 |Cazaux to beat 1.61 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 14.7
Loule Moreno De
Alboran
Single 12th 20:20 ITF M15 |Ovcharov/Uvar 1.28 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 19.7
Kazan MD ov to beat Kudr
iashov/Sharipo
i
Single 12th 20:11 ITF M15 [Tessa to beat 1.57 5.00 Win 2-1 2.85 24.7
Toulouse Cayre
Single 12th 20:09 ITF M15 [Cervantes 1.25 5.00 Win 2-0 1.25 21.85
Antalya Huegun/Roca
Botalla to beat
Altuna/Willis
Single 12th 20:07 Draper to beat 1.36 5.00 Cancelled - 0.00 20.6
Challenger Simon Race
Potchefstroom
Single 12th 17:57 Griekspoor/Van 1.28 5.00 Win 2-0 1.40 20.6
Challenger Nur{De Zandschulp
Sultan MD to beat Yevsey
ev/Zakharov
Single 12th 17:46 De Jong/Haase 1.62 5.00 Win 2-0 3.10 19.2
Challenger Nur{to beat
Sultan MD Karatsev/Kotov
Single 12th 17:24 Brown to beat 1.33 5.00 Win 2-1 1.65 16.1
Challenger Pichler
Potchefstroom
Single 12th 15:07 ITF W15 |Tikhonova to 1.44 5.00 Win 2-1 2.20 14.45
Kazan beat Yashina
Single 11th 19:13 ITF W15 |Berberovic to 1.80 5.00 Win 2-1 4.00 12.25
Antalya beat Kilnarova
Single 11th 19:12 ITF W15 |Brouleau to 1.28 5.00 Win 2-1 1.40 8.25
Antalya beat Christie
Single 11th 19:04 ITF W25 |Abdelaziz to 1.80 5.00 Win 2-0 4.00 6.85
Cairo beat Hatouka
Single 11th 16:41 Carr/Denolly to 2.07 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 2.85
Challenger beat Lock/Lock
Potchefstroom
MD
Single 11th 16:37 De Jong/Haase 1.57 5.00 Win 2-0 2.85 7.85
Challenger Nur{to beat
Sultan MD Elgin/Zimonijic
Single 11th 16:35 Popko/Rodiono 1.73 5.00 Win 2-0 3.65 5
Challenger Nur{v to beat Serda
Sultan MD rusic/Zapata
Miralles
Single 11th 16:33 Maden to beat 1.28 5.00 Void - 0.00 1.35
Challenger Nur{Zakharov
Sultan
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 16:32 Couacaud to 1.50 5.00 Void - 0.00 1.35
Challenger Nur{beat Moraing
Sultan
Single 11th 16:30 Haase to beat 1.61 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 1.35
Challenger Nur{Karatsev
Sultan
Single 11th 14:42 Ramanathan to 1.50 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 6.35
Challenger Nur{beat De Jong
Sultan
Single 11th 14:03 ITF M25 |Schoolkate/Sw 1.90 5.00 Win 2-1 4.50 11.35
Geelong MD  |eeny to beat
Noguchi/Tajima|
Single 11th 13:07 ITF M25 |Klein/Puodziun 1.20 5.00 Win 2-0 1.00 6.85
Geelong MD [as to beat Bour
chier/Sookton-
Eng
Single 11th 12:26 Ferreira Silva 1.57 5.00 Void - 0.00 5.85
Challenger Nur{to beat De
Sultan Greef
Single 10th 19:33 Griekspoor/Van 1.67 5.00 Win 2-0 3.35 5.85
Challenger Nur{De Zandschulp
Sultan MD to beat Khabib
ulin/Kravchuk
Single 10th 19:23 Karatsev/Kotov 1.83 5.00 Win 2-0 4.15 2.5
Challenger Nur{to beat
Sultan MD Freund/Ymer
Single 10th 16:45 Popko to beat 1.70 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -1.65
Challenger Nur{Kotov
Sultan
Single 9th 13:02 Machac to beat 1.36 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 3.35
Challenger Nur{Karatsev
Sultan
Single 9th 09:58 Mannarino to 1.26 5.00 Win 2-0 1.30 8.35
Challenger beat Vukic
Monterrey
Single 9th 03:51 WTA Kato/Wang to 2.15 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 7.05
Monterrey WD |beat Bondaren
ko/Fichman
Single 9th 03:50 WTA Svitolina to 1.42 5.00 Win 2-1 2.10 12.05
Monterrey beat Bouzkova
Single 9th 03:46 Johnson to 1.70 5.00 Win 2-0 3.50 9.95
Challenger beat Sock
Indian Wells
Single 8th 23:07 WTA Begu to beat 1.36 5.00 Win 2-0 1.80 6.45
Indian Wells  |Doi
Single 8th 23:05 ITF W25 [You to beat 1.66 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 4.65
Las Vegas Montgomery
Single 8th 23:33 WTA Kerkhove/Scho 1.53 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 9.65
Lyon WD ofs to beat Paa
r/Wachaczyk
Single 8th 22:09 ITF M25 [Cerundolo to 1.90 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 14.65
Hurlingham beat Diaz
Acosta
Single 7th 23:07 2020 Cabal/Farah to 1.44 5.00 Win 2-1 2.20 19.65
Davis Cup beat Gonzalez/
Zeballos
Single 7th 21:20 WTa Kenin to beat 1.57 5.00 Win 2-1 2.85 17.45
Lyon Van Uytvanck
Single 7th 21:17 WTA Friedsam to 3.00 5.00 Win 2-1 10.00 14.6
Lyon beat Kasatkina
Single 7th 06:28 Nakashima to 1.36 5.00 Win 2-1 1.80 4.6
Challenger beat Giron
Indian Wells
Single 7th 06:23 2020 Londero to 1.28 5.00 Win 2-1 1.40 2.8
Davis Cup beat Giraldo
Single 7th 05:14 ITF M25 [Rybakov to 1.56 5.00 Win 2-1 2.80 1.4
Las Vegas beat REdlicki
Single 7th 04:58 WTA Pegula to beat 1.66 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -1.4
Indian Wells  [Begu
Single 6th 23:14 2020 Martin to beat 1.33 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 3.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Davis Cup Rosol
Single 6th 20:04 WTA Friedsam to 1.54 5.00 Win 2-1 2.70 8.6
Lyon beat Kuzmova
Single 6th 05:00 WTA Muhammad/To 1.72 5.00 Win 2-0 3.60 5.9
Indian Wells  |wnsend to beat
WD King/Zvonarev
a
Single 6th 04:57 WTA Perez/Sanders 1.36 5.00 Win 2-0 1.80 2.3
Monterrey WD |to beat Neel/Sa
ntamaria
Single 6th 04:54 Luz/Matos to 1.50 5.00 Win 2-0 2.50 0.5
Challenger beat
Monterrey MD |King/Patino
Single 6th 04:53 Sinner/Tiafoe 1.83 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -2
Challenger to beat Arneod
Indian Wells  |o/Caruso
MD
Single 6th 04:40 Huey/Verbeek 1.44 5.00 Win 2-0 2.20 3
Challenger to beat
Indian Wells Daniel/Donsko
MD y
Single 6th 04:35 WTA Zhu to beat 1.53 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 0.8
Indian Wells  [Danilovic
Single 6th 04:34 Andujar to beat 1.40 5.00 Win 2-0 2.00 5.8
Challenger Harris
Monterrey
Single 6th 04:28 Sinner to beat 1.30 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 3.8
Challenger Kudla
Indian Wells
Single 6th 01:11 ITF M25 [Cerundolo/Kest 1.44 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 8.8
Hurlingham MDJelboim to beat
Hidalgo/Monzo
n
Single 6th 01:05 Smith to beat 1.61 5.00 Win 2-0 3.05 13.8
Challenger Moroni
Monterrey
Single 6th 01:03 WTA Kostyuk/Kuzmo 1.53 5.00 Win 2-0 2.65 10.75
Lyon WD va to beat Lapk
o/Marozava
Single 5th 23:02 WTA Potapova to 1.66 5.00 Win 2-1 3.30 8.1
Monterrey beat Zidansek
Single 5th 23:00 WTA Konta to beat 1.25 5.00 Win 2-0 1.25 4.8
Monterrey Maria
Single 5th 23:40 2020 Mirza/Raina to 1.33 5.00 Win 2-0 1.65 3.55
Fed Cup beat Han/Kim
Single 5th 22:49 WTA Kenin to beat 1.22 5.00 Win 2-1 1.10 1.9
Lyon Cristian
Single 5th 17:54 ITF M15 |Kirkov to beat 1.25 5.00 Win 2-0 1.25 0.8
Heraklion Khomentovskiy
Single 5th 17:36 ITF W25 |Taylor to beat 1.66 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -0.45
Potchefstroom |Khazaniuk
Single 5th 17:28 ITF W15 |Samir to beat 1.50 5.00 Win 2-0 2.50 4.55
Cairo De Bernardi
Single 5th 17:25 ITF M15 |Nava to beat 1.53 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 2.05
Antalya Toledo Bague
Single 5th 17:24 ITF M15 |Maestrelli to 1.40 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 7.05
Sharm El beat Flores
Sheikh
Single 5th 15:21 ITF W25 |Ozeki/Ueda to 1.57 5.00 Win 2-1 2.85 12.05
Mildura WD beat Hosogi/M
atsuda
Single 5th 14:59 ITF M25 |Klein/Puodziun 1.33 5.00 Win 2-0 1.65 9.2
Mildura MD as to beat
Noguchi/Tajima|
Single 5th 13:34 ITF W25 |Parnaby to 1.44 5.00 Win 2-0 2.20 7.55
Mildura beat Ureke
Single 5th 11:16 Lopez to beat 1.53 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 5.35
Challenger \Vukic
Monterrey
Single 4th 22:25 WTA Kostyuk/Kuzmo 1.66 5.00 Win 2-0 3.30 10.35




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lyon WD va to beat Kala
shnikova/Savin
ykh
Single 4th 05:30 WTA Fernandez to 1.53 5.00 Win 2-0 2.65 7.05
Monterrey beat Voegele
Single 4th 05:29 WTA Zvonareva to 1.44 5.00 Win 2-1 2.20 4.4
Indian Wells  |beat Stosur
Single 4th 05:27 Daniel to beat 1.75 5.00 Win 2-0 3.75 2.2
Challenger McDonald
Indian Wells
Single 4th 01:05 Diez to beat 1.70 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -1.55
Challenger Smith
Monterrey
Single 4th 00:57 WTA Kato/Wang to 1.40 5.00 Win 2-0 2.00 3.45
Monterrey WD |beat
Lister/Sizikova
Single 3rd 23:18 WTA Friedsam/Minel 1.53 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 1.45
Lyon WD la to beat Paar/
Wachaczyk
Single 3rd 21:52 2020 Wang to beat 1.22 5.00 Win 2-1 1.10 6.45
Fed Cup Raina
Single 3rd 18:05 WTA Bogdan to beat 1.57 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 5.35
Lyon Martincova
Single 3rd 14:09 ITF W25 |Hayashi to beat] 1.80 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 10.35
Yokohama 'Yokohama
Single 2nd 03:05 Pasha/Schnur 1.62 5.00 Win 2-0 3.10 15.35
Challenger to beat Bourchi
Calgary MD er/Peliwo
Single 2nd 03:04 Rinderknech to 1.93 5.00 Win 2-1 4.65 12.25
Challenger beat Cressy
Calgary
Single 2nd 02:57 ATP Seyboth Wild 3.60 5.00 Win 2-1 13.00 7.6
Santiago to beat Ruud
Single 2nd 01:09 Istomin to beat 2.00 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -5.4
Challenger Wolf
Columbus
Single 1st 22:09 Gulbis to beat 2.14 5.00 Win 2-0 5.70 -0.4
Challenger Pau|Janowicz
Single 1st 07:25 ATP Cabal/Farah to 1.91 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -6.1
Acapulco MD  |beat
Kubot/Melo
Single 1st 07:15 Broady/Clayton 1.90 5.00 Loss 1-2 -5.00 -1.1
Challenger to beat Bourchi
Calgary MD er/Peliwo
Single 1st 01:24 WTA Krawczyk/Olmo 1.40 5.00 Win 2-0 2.00 3.9
Acapulco WD [s to beat Bond
arenko/Fichma
n
Single 1st 01:24 Cressy to beat 1.40 5.00 Win 2-1 2.00 1.9
Challenger Broady
Calgary
Single 1st 01:21 ATP Seyboth Wild 1.37 5.00 Win 2-0 1.85 -0.1
Santiago to beat Olivo
Single 1st 01:07 Huey/Lammon 1.61 5.00 Win 2-0 3.05 -1.95
Challenger s to beat Glass
Columbus MD [pool/Lawson
Single 1st 00:36 ATP Arevalo/O'Mara 145 5.00 Loss 0-2 -5.00 -5
Santiago MD  |to beat
Carballes Baen
a/Davidovich
Fokina
Single 7th 00:45 ATP Rio |Mager to beat 1.40 5.00 Cancelled - 0.00 0
De Janeiro Domingues Race

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.




IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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